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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Gligor371
Classic

8.400 9.400 9.1009.600 36.500
8T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Marissa Witte382
Classic

8.700 8.950 9.1009.250 36.000
3 9T 7 2T 2 

2 

Alicia Diaz-Ortiz368
Classic

9.000 9.000 8.5509.400 35.950
1 8 2T 9T 3 

3 

Lindsey Brothers363
Classic

8.500 8.950 9.0009.300 35.750
6T 9T 5T 5 4 

4 

Annalie Cramer365
Classic

8.300 9.150 8.8509.400 35.700
10 4T 2T 6 5 

5 

Emily Schrupp380
Classic

8.100 9.050 9.3009.200 35.650
14T 6T 8 1 6T

6T

Krista McGinty377
Classic

8.650 9.150 8.7509.100 35.650
4 4T 9 7 6T

6T

Allie Roberts319
MN Aerials

8.050 9.250 8.5509.400 35.250
16 2 2T 9T 8 

8 

Lexi Rabachuk402
Ultimate Canada

8.600 8.950 9.1008.350 35.000
5 9T 15 2T 9 

9 

Ava Eastman343
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 8.4009.300 34.950
6T 15 5T 12 10 

10 

LaRaynah Bailey341
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.100 9.200 8.5008.900 34.700
14T 3 12 11 11T

11T

Brooklyn Blodgett331
Team UP

8.800 8.700 8.2009.000 34.700
2 16 10T 15 11T

11T

Addison Blankenhorn361
Classic

8.200 8.800 8.3009.000 34.300
11* 14 10T 13T 13T

13T

Hannah Theisen305
Dynamic FL

8.200 8.950 8.6508.500 34.300
11* 9T 13T 8 13T

13T

Kate Johnson372
Classic

8.400 8.950 8.3008.500 34.150
8T 9T 13T 13T 15 

15 

Emily Rice318
MN Aerials

8.200 9.050 7.9008.000 33.150
11T 6T 16 16 16 

16 
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